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Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper

The extra-strong, 3 ply multi-purpose Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper has superior absorption and
protects hands from heat and dirt. This paper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers,
which are developed for safety, efficiency and reliability with their easy load and tear-off features and the
possibility to take the required paper with only one hand.

. Bulky paper protects your hands from metal scraps and heat

. Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt

e High durability - stays strong even when wet, and is reusable
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Roll width
36.9cm

Sheet legth
34 cm

Print
No

Colour
Blue
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652000 652008 652100
Tork Floor Stand Tork Floor Stand Tork Wall Stand

Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540183795
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 578159
Height 369 mm
Length 390 mm
Width 390 mm
Net weight 5645.7 g
Volume 56.12 dm3
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Quality

Premium

Roll Diameter
39cm

Core Inner Diameter
7.1cm

Number of Sheets
750
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QuickDry

652108
Tork Wall Stand

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540183795

Shrink

1 (1 CON)

5.8 kg
369 mm
390 mm
390 mm
5.6 kg

56.12 dm3

Roll length
255m

Number of Sheets
750

Ply
3

Embossing
Yes

pallet
(PAL)

7322540747331

18 (18 TRP)
6

S

104.08 kg
1268 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
101.62 kg

1.01 m3



